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Office Numbers: 239 800 9025

INSPECTION LOG

Per Florida Statues 553.791 (10)

PROJECT: 1108 SW CENTRAL TERRACE FORT WHITE FL

PERMIT #: 49847

TYPE

ELECTRICAL -- Electrical T Pole

PLUMBING/GAS -- 1st Underground Rough In

BUILDING -- Monolithic Slab

BUILDING -- Wall Sheathing

BUILDING -- Roof Decking

DATE

2024-06-05

2024-06-05

2024-06-10

2024-06-28

2024-06-28
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